X
P
Li
gh
ti
ng
 -
Es

Angle (°)
Beam
Angle (°)
opal cover
Size (DxH)
(mm)
Cut-out size (D)
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
ADL-XS-8 8 AC220-240V 800/850 750/800 450/500 80+ 60 84 Ø 116x76 Ø 104 0,5
with
transparent cover
with
opal cover
ADL-XS-11 11 AC220-240V 1100/1150 1050/1100 650/700 80+ 60 84 Ø 116x76 Ø 104 0,5
ADL-S-15 15 AC220-240V 1350/1450 1250/1350 1200/1300 80+ 69 73 Ø 166x108 Ø 154 0,8
ADL-S-19 19 AC220-240V 1800/1900 1650/1750 1600/1700 80+ 69 73 Ø 166x108 Ø 154 0,8
ADL-M-19 19 AC220-240V 1900/2000 1800/1900 1750/1850 80+ 72 74 Ø 216x119 Ø 204 0,9/1,0
ADL-M-24 24 AC220-240V 2450/2550 2200/2350 2150/2300 80+ 72 74 Ø 216x119 Ø 204 0,9/1,0
ADL-M-29 29 AC220-240V 2900/3050 2700/2850 2650/2800 80+ 72 74 Ø 216x119 Ø 204 0,9/1,0
ADL-L-29 29 AC220-240V 2900/3050 2750/2900 2700/2850 80+ 72 74 Ø 266x140 Ø 254 1,1/1,3
ADL-L-33 33 AC220-240V 3350/3500 3150/3300 3100/3250 80+ 72 74 Ø 266x140 Ø 254 1,1/1,3
24
Item No. Power
(W)
Input Voltage

Angle (°)
Size (DxH)
(mm)
Cut-out size (D)
(mm)
R
ou
nd
 R
ec
es
se
d
RDL-6W 6 AC180-265V 357/378/400 70/80 102 Ø 120x20 Ø 110
RDL-9W 9 AC180-265V 570/603/670 70/80 102 Ø 145x20 Ø 125
RDL-12W 12 AC180-265V 700/745/900 70/80 102 Ø 170x20 Ø 155
RDL-15W 15 AC180-265V 1020/1080/1200 70/80 102 Ø 190x20 Ø 180
RDL-18W 18 AC180-265V 1235/1305/1400 70/80 102 Ø 225x20 Ø 205
RDL-24W 24 AC180-265V 1620/1710/1900 70/80 102 Ø 300x20 Ø 285
Item No. Power
(W)
Input Voltage
(V)
Lumen (lm)
3000K/4000K/6500K
CRI
(Ra)
Beam
Angle (°)
Size (LxWxH)
(mm)
Cut-out size (LxW)
(mm)
Sq
ua
re
 R
ec
es
se
d
SDL-6W 6 AC180-265V 330/351/390 70/80 110 120x120x20 110x110
SDL-9W 9 AC180-265V 510/540/570 70/80 110 145x145x20 125x125
SDL-12W 12 AC180-265V 680/720/840 70/80 110 170x170x20 155x155
SDL-15W 15 AC180-265V 935/990/1050 70/80 110 200x200x20 180x180
SDL-18W 18 AC180-265V 1200/1260/1350 70/80 110 225x225x20 205x205
SDL-24W 24 AC180-265V 1600/1665/1800 70/80 110 300x300x20 285x285
LED
Slim Recessed
Downlight
Features

Input Voltage
(V)
Lumen (lm)
3000K/4000K/5000K
CRI
(Ra)
Beam
Angle (°)
Size (DxH)
(mm)
Cut-out size (D)
(mm)
R
ou
nd
ADL-R-20W 20 AC220-240V 2030/2100/2180 80+ 60 Ø 195x140 Ø 175
ADL-R-28W 28 AC220-240V 3100/3200/3300 80+ 60 Ø 195x140 Ø 175
ADL-R-38W 38 AC220-240V 4150/4240/4315 80+ 60 Ø 195x140 Ø 175
Item No. Power
(W)
Input Voltage
(V)
Lumen (lm)
3000K/4000K/6500K
CRI
(Ra)
Beam
Angle (°)
Size (LxWxH)
(mm)
Cut-out size (LxW)
(mm)
Re
ct
an
gu
la
r
ADL-RC-20W 20 AC220-240V 2080/2130/2160 80+ 100 271x160x138 230x145
ADL-RC-28W 28 AC220-240V 2900/2930/2960 80+ 100 271x160x138 230x145
ADL-RC-38W 38 AC220-240V 3950/4010/4090 80+ 100 271x160x138 230x145
ADL-RC-48W 48 AC220-240V 5470/5580/5660 80+ 100 271x160x138 230x145
28
A-Series
ATR LED
Luminaire

Easy installation
50 000 hrs life
IP20
Item No. Power
(W)
Input Voltage
(V)
Lumen (lm)
4000K
CRI
(Ra)
Beam
Angle(°)
Size (LxWxH)
(mm)
HB-75W 75 AC100-277 8250 80+ 50/100 1008x138x98
HB-80W 80 AC100-277 10000 80+ 50/100 1408x138x98
HB-110W 110 AC100-277 12100 80+ 50/100 1408x138x98
HB-150W 150 AC100-277 16500 80+ 50/100 1008x300x98
HB-160W 160 AC100-277 20000 80+ 50/100 1408x300x98
HB-220W 220 AC100-277 24200 80+ 50/100 1408x300x98
35
LED Round
High Bay
Features

(W)
Input Voltage
(V)
Lumen (lm)
4000K
CRI
(Ra)
Beam
Angle(°)
Size (DxH)
(mm)
Re
fle
ct
or
RHB-100R 100 AC100-277 9000 80+ 25/60/100 Ø 345x355
RHB-150R 150 AC100-277 13500 80+ 25/60/100 Ø 345x376
RHB-200R 200 AC100-277 18000 80+ 25/60/100 Ø 345x426
Le
ns
RHB-100L 100 AC100-277 10000 80+ 60/90/120 Ø 268x202
RHB-150L 150 AC100-277 15000 80+ 60/90/120 Ø 383x230
RHB-200L 200 AC100-277 20000 80+ 60/90/120 Ø 383x230
Le
ns
 IP
65

(W)
Input Voltage
(V)
Lumen (lm)
3000K/4000K
CRI
(Ra)
Weight
(kg)
Windage area
side/top
(m2)
Recommended
mounting height
(m)
AST-25 25 AC220-240V 2800/2950 70+ 3,1 0,028/0,193 5-8
AST-35 35 AC220-240V 3750/3950 70+ 3,1 0,028/0,193 5-8
AST-44 44 AC220-240V 4600/4900 70+ 3,3 0,028/0,193 7-10
AST-59 59 AC220-240V 7000/7350 70+ 3,3 0,028/0,193 7-10
AST-71 71 AC220-240V 8400/8750 70+ 3,1 0,028/0,193 7-10
AST-87 87 AC220-240V 10400/10850 70+ 3,1 0,028/0,193 8-12
AST-122 122 AC220-240V 13650/14250 70+ 3,3 0,028/0,193 8-12
A-Series
AST LED
Luminaire
Features

Economic
Lumen (lm)
High Efficacy
CRI
(Ra)
CCT
(K)
Lighting
Distribution
T19B Size
(LxWxH)
(mm)
T19E Size
(LxWxH)
(mm)
T19B/E-1-40W 40 AC100-277 4200 5800 70+
3000* / 4000 /
5000 / 5700
Type I / Type II /
Type III / Type IV
Type V
575x345x235 695x330x160
T19B/E-1-50W 50 AC100-277 5000 6900 70+ 575x345x235 695x330x160
T19B/E-1-60W 60 AC100-277 5700 7800 70+ 575x345x235 695x330x160
T19B/E-2-80W 80 AC100-277 8800 12000 70+ 625x345x235 740x330x160
T19B/E-2-100W 100 AC100-277 10500 14300 70+ 625x345x235 740x330x160
T19B/E-2-120W 120 AC100-277 12000 16200 70+ 625x345x235 740x330x160
T19B/E-3-120W 120 AC100-277 13200 18000 70+ 705x345x235 820x330x160
T19B/E-3-150W 150 AC100-277 15750 21450 70+ 705x345x235 820x330x160
T19B/E-3-180W 180 AC100-277 18000 24300 70+ 705x345x235 820x330x160
T19B/E-4-160W 160 AC100-277 17600 24000 70+ 785x345x235 900x330x160
T19B/E-4-200W 200 AC100-277 21000 28600 70+ 785x345x235 900x330x160
T19B/E-4-240W 240 AC100-277 24000 32400 70+ 785x345x235 900x330x160
T19B/E-5-200W 200 AC100-277 22000 30000 70+ 865x345x235 980x330x160
T19B/E-5-250W 250 AC100-277 26250 35750 70+ 865x345x235 980x330x160
T19B/E-5-300W 300 AC100-277 30000 40500 70+ 865x345x235 980x330x160
T19B/E-6-240W 240 AC100-277 26400 36000 70+ 945x345x235 1060x330x160
T19B/E-6-300W 300 AC100-277 31500 42900 70+ 945x345x235 1060x330x160
T19B/E-6-360W 360 AC100-277 36000 48600 70+ 945x345x235 1060x330x160
T19B/E-7-280W 280 AC100-277 30800 42000 70+ 1025x345x235 1140x330x160
T19B/E-7-350W 350 AC100-277 36750 50050 70+ 1025x345x235 1140x330x160
T19B/E-7-420W 420 AC100-277 42000 56700 70+ 1025x345x235 1140x330x160
*3000K 5% less lumen
T19B / T19E
Modular LED
Street Light

(W)
Input Voltage
(V)
Lumen (lm)
Economic
Lumen (lm)
High Efficacy
CRI
(Ra)
CCT
(K)
Lighting
Distribution
Size (LxWxH)
(mm)
T1B-1-40W 40 AC100-277 4200 5800 70+
3000* / 4000 /
5000 / 5700
Type I / Type II /
Type III / Type IV /
Type V
500 x 295 x 88
T1B-1-50W 50 AC100-277 5000 6900 70+ 500 x 295 x 88
T1B-1-60W 60 AC100-277 5700 7800 70+ 500 x 295 x 88
T1B-2-80W 80 AC100-277 8800 12000 70+ 500 x 295 x 88
T1B-2-100W 100 AC100-277 10500 14300 70+ 500 x 295 x 88
T1B-2-120W 120 AC100-277 12000 16200 70+ 500 x 295 x 88
*3000K 5% less lumen
T1B
Modular LED
Street Light

(W)
Input Voltage
(V)
Lumen (lm)
Economic
Lumen (lm)
High Efficacy
CRI
(Ra)
CCT
(K)
Lighting
Distribution
Size (LxWxH)
(mm)
GL1A-30W 30 AC100-277 - 4500 70+
3000* / 4000 /
5000 / 5700
Type I / Type II /
Type III / Type IV
Type V
see pic
dissymmetrical
symmetric
GL1A-40W 40 AC100-277 4200 5800 70+ see pic
GL1A-50W 50 AC100-277 5000 6900 70+ see pic
GL1A-60W 60 AC100-277 5700 7800 70+ see pic
GL2A-80W 80 AC100-277 8800 12000 70+ see pic
GL2A-100W 100 AC100-277 10500 14300 70+ see pic
GL2A-120W 120 AC100-277 12000 16200 70+ see pic
*3000K 5% less lumen

Lumen (lm)
3000K/6500K
CRI
(Ra)
Beam
Angle(°)
Size (LxWxH)
(mm)
LE
D
Fl
oo
dl
ig
ht
LEDFL-10W 10 AC220-240 850/890 80+ 100 135x115x36
LEDFL-20W 20 AC220-240 1805/1900 80+ 100 185x155x46
LEDFL-30W 30 AC220-240 2700/2850 80+ 100 228x193x50
LEDFL-50W 50 AC220-240 3850/4000 80+ 100 283x238x61
LEDFL-100W 100 AC220-240 7750/8000 80+ 100 335x295x71
LEDFL-150W 150 AC220-240 13600/13700 80+ 100 425x330x150
LEDFL-200W 200 AC220-240 16850/17000 80+ 100 450x320x170
Ec
on
om
ic

(W)
Input Voltage
(V)
Lumen*
(lm)
CCT
(K)
CRI
(Ra)
Beam
Angle(°)
Size (LxWxH)
(mm)
Net Weight
(kg)
GL-FL-100W 100 AC90-305V /
AC200-480V 15000
2700 / 3000 /
3500 / 4000 /
5000 / 5700 /
6500
70+ /
80+ /
90+
10 / 24 / 38 /
60 / 90 / 120
385x298x104 7
GL-FL-150W 150 AC90-305V /
AC200-480V 22500 385x351x104 8
GL-FL-200W 200 AC90-305V /
AC200-480V 30000 520x351x104 10
GL-FL-300W 300 AC90-305V /
AC200-480V 45000 520x456x104 15
GL-FL-400W 400 AC90-305V /
AC200-480V 60000 604x456x104 18
GL-FL-500W 500 AC90-305V /
AC200-480V 75000 738x456x104 21
GL-FL-650W 650 AC90-305V /
AC200-480V 97500 872x456x104 26
GL-FL-800W 800 AC90-305V /
AC200-480V 120000 872x567x104 31
GL-FL-1000W 1000 AC90-305V /
AC200-480V 150000 872x669x104 37
GL-FL-1500W 1500 AC90-305V /
AC200-480V 225000 1073x777x104 55
GL-FL-2000W 2000 AC90-305V /
AC200-480V 300000 1408x777x104 69
*indicative data, please contact us for exact specification based on CCT,CRI, Beam Angle, etc
44
Item No.

PV module
(Wp)
Battery
Capacity
(Ah)
Size (LxWxH)
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
Recommended
mounting height
(m)
Recommended
pole interval
(m)
ISS-15 15 12V 800-1200 120 18V/30Wp 15 585x330x130 10 3-5 8-12
ISS-25 25 12V 1600-2400 120 18V/40Wp 25 780x320x130 11,5 4-6 12-15
ISS-30 30 12V 2560-3840 120 18V/60Wp 30 1075x275x130 13 5-6 15-20
ISS-40 40 12V 3200-4800 120 18V/60Wp 40 1075x275x130 14,5 5-6 20-30
ISS-50 50 12V 4000-6000 120 18V/80Wp 50 1380x360x130 16,7 6-7 20-35
ISS-60 60 12V 4800-7200 120 18V/90Wp 60 1380x360x130 23,1 6-8 25-40
ISS-80 80 12V 6800-8200 120 18V/130Wp 80 1440x440x130 30,6 8-10 25-40
ISS-100 100 12V 7800-9000 120 18V/150Wp 100 1440x440x130 33 8-10 25-40
Integrated
Slim Solar
Streetlight
Features